
 

       Date Sheet/ April 2016 
   

 EXAMINATION DIVISION Conduct Branch-I 
Final THEORY DaTE SHEET FOR EnD TERm ExaminaTiOnS (maY-JunE 2016) 

Programme: B. Pharmacy 
 
 Date / Day IV Semester 

10.00A.M to 01.00 P.M II Semester 
02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M VI Semester 

02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M VIII Semester 
10.00A.M to 01.00 P.M 20.05.2016 Friday 

   Bph – 406 Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry VIII 
(Medicinal Chemistry III) 23.05.2016 Monday 

Bph – 206 Pharmacognosy – III   Bph- 402  Pharmaceutics IX 
24.05.2016 Tuesday 

  Bph – 302  Pharmaceutical Chemistry VI 
(Medicinal Chemistry-I) 

 

25.05.2016 Wednesday 
Bph – 204 Pharmaceutical 
Microbiology 

   

26.05.2016 Thursday 
 Bph – 110  Anatomy, Physiology & 

Health Education (APHE -I) 
  

27.05.2016 Friday 
   Bph – 404  Pharmaceutical  

Analysis III 28.05.2016 Saturday 
Bph – 208 Pathophysiology of 
Common Diseases 

Bph – 102  Pharmaceutics  - I  
(Pharmaceutical Technology I) 

  

 

 

 



 

 Date / Day IV Semester 
10.00A.M to 01.00 P.M II Semester 

02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M VI Semester 
02.00 P.M to 05.00 P.M VIII Semester 

10.00A.M to 01.00 P.M 
30.05.2016 Monday 

  Bph – 310 Pharmacognosy – V  
(Chemistry of Natural 
Products) 

 

31.05.2016 Tuesday 
Bph – 202  Pharmaceutics III  
(Unit Operation II) 

  Bph – 408 Pharmacology –IV 
(Clinical Pharmacy & 
Drug Interactions) 03.06.2016 Friday 

 Bph – 106 Pharmaceutical Chemistry – II  
(Physical Chemistry) 

  

04.06.2016 Saturday 
  Bph – 306  Pharmaceutics – VII  

(Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics) 

 

06.06.2016 Monday 
Bph – 210 Pharmaceutics – IV  
(Dispensing and 
Community Pharmacy) 

Bph – 108  Pharmaceutical Chemistry III 
(Organic Chemistry I) 

  

07.06.2016 Tuesday 
  Bph – 308 Pharmacology - II  

08.06.2016 Wednesday 
 Bph – 104  Advanced Mathematics   

09.06.2016 Thursday 
  Bph – 304  Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

and Ethics 
 

 



 

 
 
Examination Centre: Intimation regarding examination centre will be communicated later on. 
 
 NOTE:  BOOKS, ANY OTHER PRINTED / HANDWRITTEN / COURSE MATERIAL ETC., BAGS, MOBILE PHONES, PROGRAMMABLE   

CALCULATORS & OTHER ELECTRONIC GADGETS ARE NOT PERMITTED INSIDE THE PREMISES OF THE EXAMINATION 
CENTRE, IF SUCH MATERIAL(S) MAY BE BOOKED  UNDER UNFAIR MEANS CASE. 

  
                                      For any clarification and query please contact: 

Section Officer (Conduct-I) 011-25302263 
  
 
 (A.D. Lamba)                                            (Prof. Pravin Chandra) 
Dy. Registrar (Examinations)                                                      Controller of Examinations(Operations) 


